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Cédigo Descrigcdo

o Ok WN -

PRESIDENTE DA CAMAR
VEREADOR

AGENTE DE SERVICOS C
AGENTE ADMINISTRATI
ADVOGADO

TEC. CONTABIL - CONTA

Tipo Cargo

1-PRESIDENTE DA CAM
2-VEREADOR
3-AGENTE DE SERVICO
4-AGENTE ADMINISTR
5-ADVOGADO

6-TEC. CONTABIL - CON’

Cargo Tribunal

1-PRESIDENTE
2-VEREADOR
3-AGENTE DE S
4-AGENTE ADM
5-ADVOGADO
6-TEC. CONTAB

Vagas Disp.

O OO oo

Valor

3.050,00
3.050,00

749,04
1.448,42
1.999,55
3.280,88
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